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BELLCOMMS

Fiber Optic Patch Cord Cable

Descriptions :

The BELLCOMMS offers a comprehensive line of fiber
jumpers for connecting fiber links. Choose from simplex or
duplex, multimode (62.5/125 or 50/125) or singlemode, SC
or ST, jumpers, or pigtails. Assemblies are available in
standard lengths of 1, 2, 3, and 5 meters, {custom lengths
are also available). Each and every terminated connector is
optically tested so that you can be assured that 100% of
the BELLCOMMS-built cable assemblies meet the stringent
performance limits as noted in the specifications chart . All
jumpers are manufactured using the finest quality connec-
tors and OFNR riser grade fiber.

Products Feature

e Compatible with NTT-FC, NTT-SC standard & ST connector Ordering code for make to order
e PC ferrule with 20mm radius fast polishing PAT 01 01 SM9 03 DU
e 8 degree angle PC ferrule with ultra low insertion loss
e |ow back reflection loss D= Dol
Sl = Simplex
e FEasy to handle
e Environmentally stable X = Length (meter) 1,1.5,2
° Typ!cal Insertion LOES S|.ngle—mode:0.15dB, Multi-mode: 0.3dB SMO = 9 Single Modo
e Typical Return loss(*) Single-mode: -50dB MMS = 50 Multi Mode
e QOperating Temperature :- 40 ~ +75C MMBE = 62 multi Mode
e Storage Tem.pergture ;- 55 ~ +85¢c Snmadiorsk
e Telecommunications 01 = ST-Connector
e | ocal area network 02 = SC-Connector
» : 03 = FC-Connector
L] F|ber oppc sensors 5 - L Cartbsc
e Testing instruments 05 = MTRJ-Connector
o CATV
Connector = B
01 = ST-Cennector
Standard 02 = 3C-Connector
International : ISO/IEC 11801 03 = FC-Connector
i 04 = LC-Connector
BN E.N £90178 05 = MTRJ-Connector
North American : TIA/EIA

PAT = Patch Cord Cable

Sample order
PAT0101SM93DU Patch Cable ST-ST cannector singlemode 3meters Duplex
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The powarof networks

BELLCOMMS

= Fiber Opitc Patch Cord Cable

Part 62.5/125 um, Multimode (MM) Part 50/125 um, Multimode (MM) Part 9/125 um, Singlemode (SM)

Cat No. Cat No.

Description

Description Cat No.

P121

Description

POO1 ST-ST Duplex 2 meters, MM POB1 ST-ST Duplex 2 meters,MM ST-ST Duplex 2 meters,SM
P002 ST-ST Duplex 3 meters,MM P062 ST-ST Duplex 8 meters, MM P122 ST-ST Duplex 38 meters,SM
P003 ST-ST Duplex 5 meters,MM P063 ST-ST Duplex 5 meters,MM P123 ST-ST Duplex 5 meters,SM
P004 ST-ST Duplex 10 meters, MM POG4 ST-ST Duplex 10 meters,MM P124 ST-ST Duplex 10 meters,SM
PO05 SC-5C Duplex 2 meters,MM POBS SC-SC Duplex 2 meters,MM P125 SC-SC Duplex 2 meters,SM
P0O0B SC-SC Duplex 3 meters,MM P0OB6 SC-5C Duplex 3 meters, MM P126 SC-SC Duplex 3 meters,SM
POO7 SC-SC Duplex 5 meters,MM POB7 SC-5C Duplex 5 meters,MM P127 SC-SC Duplex 5 meters,SM
PO08 SC-SC Duplex 10 meters,MM POGB SC-5C Duplex 10 meters,MM P128 SC-SC Duplex 10 meters,SM
PO09 ST-SC Duplex 2 meters,MM POGY ST-SC Duplex 2 meters, MM P129 ST-SC Duplex 2 meters,SM
PO10 ST-SC Duplex 3 meters,MM PO70 ST-SC Duplex 3 meters,MM P130 ST-SC Duplex 3 meters,SM
P0O11 ST-SC Duplex 5 meters,MM PO71 ST-SC Duplex 5 meters, MM P131 ST-SC Duplex 5 meters,SM
PO12 ST-SC Duplex 10 meters, MM PO72 ST-SC Duplex 10 meters,MM P132 ST-8C Duplex 10 meters,SM
P013 ST-FC Duplex 2 meters,MM PO73 ST-FC Duplex 2 meters,MM P133 ST-FC Duplex 2 meters,SM
PO14 ST-FC Duplex 3 meters, MM PO74 ST-FC Duplex 3 meters,MM P134 ST-FC Duplex 3 meters,SM
P01 ST-FC Duplex 5 meters,MM PO75 ST-FC Duplex 5 meters,MM P135 ST-FC Duplex 5 meters,SM
PO16 ST-FC Duplex 10 meters,MM PO76 ST-FC Duplex 10 meters,MM P136 ST-FC Duplex 10 meters,SM
PO17 SC-FC Duplex 2 meters,MM PO77 SC-FC Duplex2 meters,MM P137 SC-FC Duplex2 meters,SM
PO18 SC-FC Duplex 3 meters,MM PO78 SC-FC Duplex 3 meters, MM P138 SC-FC Duplex 3 meters,SM
PO19 SC-FC Duplex 5 meters,MM PO79 SC-FC Duplex 5 meters,MM P139 SC-FC Duplex 5 meters,SM
P020 SC-FC Duplex 10 meters,MM P080 SC-FC Duplex 10 meters, MM P140 SC-FC Duplex 10 meters,SM
P021 FC-FC Duplex 2 meters,MM P081 FC-FC Duplex 2 meters,MM P141 FC-FC Duplex 2 meters,SM
P022 FC-FC Duplex 3 meters, MM P0o82 FC-FC Duplex 3 meters, MM P142 FC-FC Duplex 3 meters,SM
P023 FC-FC Duplex 5 meters,MM P083 FC-FC Duplex 5 meters,MM P143 FC-FC Duplex 5 meters,SM
P024 FC-FC Duplex 10 meters,MM P084 FC-FC Duplex 10 meters,MM P144 FC-FC Duplex 10 meters,SM
P025 ST-LC Duplex 2 meters,MM PO85 ST-LC Duplex 2 meters, MM P145 ST-LC Duplex 2 meters,SM
P026 ST-LC Duplex 3 meters,MM P086 ST-LC Duplex 3 meters, MM P146 ST-LC Duplex 3 meters,SM
PO27 ST-LC Duplex 5 meters, MM POB7 ST-LC Duplex 5 meters, MM P147 8T-LC Duplex 5 meters.SM
P028 ST-LC Duplex 10 meters,MM P088 ST-LC Duplex 10 meters,MM P148 ST-LC Duplex 10 meters,SM
P029 SC-LC Duplex 2 meters,MM POB9 SC-LC Duplex 2 meters,MM P149 SC-LC Duplex 2 meters,SM
PO30 SC-LC Duplex 3 meters, MM POS0 SC-LC Duplex 3 meters.MM P150 SC-LC Duplex 3 meters,SM
PO31 SC-LC Duplex 5 meters, MM PO91 SC-LC Duplex 5 meters,MM P151 8C-LC Duplex 5 meters,SM
P032 8C-LC Duplex 10 meters,MM P02 SC-LC Duplex 10 meters,MM P152 SC-LC Duplex 10 meters,SM
PO33 LC-LC Duplex 2 meters,MM P093 LC-LC Duplex 2 meters,MM P153 LC-LC Duplex 2 meters,SM
P034 LC-LC Duplex 3 meters,MM P094 LC-LC Duplex 3 meters,MM P154 LC-LC Duplex 3 meters,SM
P0O35 LC-LC Duplex 5 meters,MM PO85 LC-LC Duplex 5 meters, MM P155 LC-LC Duplex & meters,SM
PO36 LC-LC Duplex 10 meters,MM P0S6 LC-LC Duplex 10 meters,MM P156 LC-LC Duplex 10 meters,SM
PO37 ST-MTRJ Duplex 2 meters,MM POS7 ST-MTRJ Duplex 2 meters,MM P157 ST-MTRJ Duplex 2 meters,SM
PO38 ST-MTRJ Duplex 3 meters,MM P098 ST-MTRJ Duplex 3 meters, MM P158 ST-MTRJ Duplex 3 meters,SM
PO39 ST-MTRJ Duplex 5 meters,MM P99 ST-MTRJ Duplex 5 meters,MM P159 ST-MTRJ Duplex 5 meters,SM
P040 ST-MTRJ Duplex 10 meters, MM P100 ST-MTRJ Duplex 10 meters,MM P160 ST-MTRJ Duplex 10 meters,SM
P04 SC-MTRJ Duplex 2 meters,MM P101 SC-MTRJ Duplex 2 meters,MM P161 SC-MTRJ Duplex 2 meters,SM
pP042 SC-MTRJ Duplex 3 meters,MM P102 SC-MTRJ Duplex 3 meters,MM P162 SC-MTRJ Duplex 3 meters,SM
P0O43 SC-MTRJ Duplex 5 meters,MM P103 SC-MTRJ Duplex & meters,MM P163 SC-MTRJ Duplex 5 meters,SM
P044 SC-MTRJ Duplex 10 meters,MM P104 SC-MTRJ Duplex 10 meters,MM P164 SC-MTRJ Duplex 10 meters,SM
P045 MRTJ-MTRJ Duplex 2 meters,MM P105 MRTJ-MTRJ Duplex 2 meters,MM P165 MRTJ-MTRJ Duplex 2 meters,SM
P046 MRTJ-MTRJ Duplex 3 meters,MM P106 MRTJ-MTRJ Duplex 3 meters,MM P166 MRTJ-MTRJ Duplex 3 meters,SM
P047 MRTJ-MTRJ Duplex 5 meters, MM P107 MRTJ-MTRJ Duplex 5 meters,MM P167 MRTJ-MTRJ Duplex 5 meters,SM
P048 RTJ-MTRJ Duplex 10 meters,MM P108 MRTJ-MTRJ Duplex 10 meters,MM P168 MRTJ-MTRJ Duplex 10 meters,SM
P0O49 LC-MTRJ Duplex 2 meters,MM P109 LC-MTRJ Duplex 2 meters,MM P169 LC-MTRJ Duplex 2 meters,SM
PO50 LC-MTRJ Duplex 3 meters,MM P110 LC-MTRJ Duplex 3 meters,MM P170 LG-MTRJ Duplex 3 meters,SM
P05 LC-MTRJ Duplex 5 meters,MM P111 LC-MTRJ Duplex 5 meters,MM P171 LC-MTRJ Duplex 5 meters,SM
P052 LC-MTRJ Duplex 10 meters,MM P112 FC-MTRJ Duplex 10 meters, MM P172 LC-MTRJ Duplex 10 meters,SM
PO53 FC-MTRJ Duplex 2 meters,MM P113 FC-MTRJ Duplex 2 meters,MM P173 FC-MTRJ Duplex 2 meters,SM
PO54 FC-MTRJ Duplex 3 meters,MM P114 FC-MTRJ Duplex 3 meters,MM P174 FC-MTRJ Duplex 3 meters,SM
P0O55 FC-MTRJ Duplex 5 meters,MM P115 FC-MTRJ Duplex 5 meters,MM P175 FC-MTRJ Duplex 5 meters,SM
PO56 FC-MTRJ Duplex 10 meters,MM P116 FC-MTRJ Duplex 10 meters,MM P176 FC-MTRJ Duplex 10 meters,SM
PO57 FC-LC Duplex 2 meters,MM P117 FC-LC Duplex 2 meters,MM P77 FC-LC Duplex 2 meters,SM
P058 FC-LC Duplex 3 meters,MM P118 FC-LC Duplex 3 meters,MM P178 FC-LC Duplex 3 meters,SM
PO59 FC-LC Duplex 5 meters,MM P119 FC-LC Duplex 5 meters,MM P179 FC-LC Duplex 5 meters,SM
POBO FC-LC Duplex 10 meters,MM P120 FC-LC Duplex 10 meters,MM P180 FC-LC Duplex 10 meters,SM
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1/ UTP MULTILAM CAT SE,
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35030152
UTP PATCH PANEL, MULTILAN m‘ =
CAT SE, 24F [FIXED PANEL-LOADED] #
35030501
UTF MODULAR JRCE, - =
MULTILAN CAT BE, WHITE d

35030508
UTP MODULAR JRCE,
MULTILAM CRAT SE, BLUE

35103601

U/ UTP MULTILAN CAT 5E,
PATCH CORD, 1.0M, BLUE
35103603

U/ UTF MULTILAN CAT SE,
PATCH COAD, 2.0M, BLUE
361034606

U/ UTP MULTILAN CAT SE,
PATCH CORD, 3.0M, BLUE

B =g ABOBO20G
—_— UTF B FOSITION MODULAR PLUE,
i MULTILAN CAT BE [wins: 500 i)
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USUTP GIGALAM CAT &,
FIRWENAP, CMA, BLUE, 305, B0%
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360301462
UTP PATCH FANEL, GIGALAM,
CAT &, 24P [FIXED PANEL-LOADI

35030601
UTP MODULAR JACE,
GIGALAN CRT &, WHITE

35030605
UTP MODULAR JACK,
GIGALAM CAT &, BLUE

FR13601
U/UTF BIGRLAN CAT &,
PATCH CORD, 1.0M, BLUE
123603

U/UTP BIGRLAN CAT &,
PATCH CORD, 2.0M, BLUE
35123605

U/UTP BIBALAN CAT &
PATCH CORD, 3.0M, BLUE
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6060282
UTF & POSITION MODULAR FLUS,
GIGALAMN CAT &  (edea: 50 6]

HORIZOMTAL PLASTIC CABLE MANAGER, 1AL, (FOR
# 243 CAT GE OA CAT & PATCH CORDS) atb

_a* 26270115

ISZ0DEST
¥ DUPLEY OPTICAL CORD MM [50.0) 083
LE-UPC/LC-UPE 3.0M - RCAWA [A-8)

. 35250467
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' [ 35080053
W FRCE PLRATE 2P - WHITE [4X2)
AuminsnEElLEEn mijinnunry o eodud
18080238 15260163
UTF MODULAR PATCH PRMEL, 24F, [UMLDAD] m B4l OOF - OPTICAL DISTRIBUTON FRAME
WITH IDENTIFICATION ICONS [DRAWES - BASIC SHELF)
35050285

-~ FIBER-LAN INDOOR FIBER OPTIC CABLE - D&F MM EEEE’
,--"f [50.0] OM3 - RISER - TIGHT - ACOUR m- %
:“J' STACE SPLICE TRAY KIT 12F )

- [0 ProtecBon Seeve 12 Gu, gUNSOASURD]

e’ PIBTHAIL AMD OPTICAL ADAPTER KIT - O2F - MM zl’b 00F A146 LG/SC - OPTICAL DISTRIBUTON
0 Aged 26UAI2 S0 (61 1] O3 - LO-UPE - D09 FRAME [WALL TYPE - BASIC MODULE]

36260064
CABLE CLAMP AND ORGANZATION KIT
FOR B46 O0F (190 0 2 8u )

6265042
3 LeX ADAPTER PANEL KIT- 12P - LC/SC -
PLASTIC [1 gad 3 aau)
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